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Women / XG / 7-10 yrs.
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Molly Meyer740
TNT01

9.200 9.150 9.3509.050 36.750
1 3 1T 1 1 

1 

Leah Uphoff639
Big Lake

8.700 9.000 9.0008.900 35.600
6T 5 4T 7 2 

2 

Mya Luebke738
TNT01

8.600 9.200 8.7508.750 35.300
11T 2 8 13 3 

3 

Brooklyn Miller659
Gleason's Gymnasti01

8.800 8.800 8.8508.800 35.250
3T 7T 7 12 4 

4 

Harper Gibson714
Flex

8.650 9.100 8.9508.400 35.100
10 4 12 8T 5 

5 

Ashlyn Hins735
TNT01

8.600 8.600 8.9508.850 35.000
11T 15T 6 8T 6 

6 

Gabriella Miller658
Gleason's Gymnasti01

8.800 8.600 8.6008.900 34.900
3T 15T 4T 16T 7 

7 

Jaci Irlbeck717
Flex

8.700 8.700 9.2008.200 34.800
6T 9T 14T 3T 8 

8 

Lily Hoglund736
TNT01

8.700 8.400 9.2008.300 34.600
6T 18T 13 3T 9 

9 

Britta White640
Big Lake

8.200 9.300 8.0009.050 34.550
22T 1 1T 25 10 

10 

Emily Majerle756
Flips Gymnastics

8.400 8.800 9.2008.100 34.500
21 7T 16* 3T 11T

11T

Rylee Hall715
Flex

8.600 8.650 9.1508.100 34.500
11T 13T 16* 6 11T

11T

Violet Johnson635
Big Lake

8.900 8.600 8.6508.200 34.350
2 15T 14T 15 13 

13 

Aubrey Trulock638
Big Lake

8.500 8.200 8.5509.000 34.250
16T 20 3 18 14 

14 

Ava Mattison739
TNT01

8.800 8.900 8.6007.700 34.000
3T 6 22T 16T 15T

15T

Alivia Karna737
TNT01

8.500 8.700 8.1008.700 34.000
16T 9T 9 23T 15T

15T

Ella Dahl771
Gym Bin

8.200 8.700 8.9508.000 33.850
22T 9T 19T 8T 17 

17 

Ava Meyhoff741
TNT01

8.500 8.650 9.2507.400 33.800
16T 13T 25 2 18 

18 

Natalie Johnson755
Flips Gymnastics

8.500 8.700 8.7007.700 33.600
16T 9T 22T 14 19 

19 

Olivia Dolan651
Gleason's Gymnasti01

8.500 8.000 8.9508.100 33.550
16T 22T 16T 8T 20 

20 

Olivia Skov660
Gleason's Gymnasti01

8.700 7.800 8.1508.600 33.250
6T 24T 10T 22 21 

21 

Cali Salmi758
Flips Gymnastics

8.550 7.800 8.1008.600 33.050
14T 24T 10T 23T 22 

22 

Emma Heller754
Flips Gymnastics

8.150 8.400 8.4508.000 33.000
24 18T 19T 19 23 

23 

Kalyn Hatcher654
Gleason's Gymnasti01

8.550 8.000 8.3508.000 32.900
14T 22T 19T 20T 24 

24 

Payten St. Aubin637
Big Lake

8.000 8.150 8.3507.500 32.000
25 21 24 20T 25 

25 
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